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Session
Video/Assignment 1
Group Video Chat 1
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Group Video Chat 2
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Video/Assignment 4
Group Video Chat 4
Video/Assignment 5
Group Video Chat 5
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Group Video Chat 6

Video/Assignment 7
Group Video Chat 7
Video/Assignment 8
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Video/Assignment 9
Group Video Chat 9
Video/Assignment
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Group Video Chat 10
Video/Assignment
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Group Video Chat 11

Video/Assignment
12

Group Video Chat 12
- Farewell Call
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Date

Monday, June 2
Friday, June 13

Monday, June 16
Friday, June 27
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Topic
Get clear on your practice and life vision - own your
goals & your value, identify your core desired feelings,
trust your intuition, manifest your dreams
Balancing the art & science of business, Setting Fees

FOURTH OF JULY - BREAK (JUNE 30)

Monday, July 7
Friday, July 18
Monday, July 21
Friday, August 1
Monday, August 4
Friday, August 15
Saturday, August 23

Friday, August 29

Patient progress reports to MDs, asking for referrals,
treatment plans, packages, wellness plans

Pediatric treatment flow, working with parents,
setting boundaries, office policies for pediatrics
Pediatric diagnosis, meridian development, Five
Element typing

**Live or Live Streaming Class**:

Physical exam overview, red flags, acupuncture, non-
needle and tuina techniques

LABOR DAY - BREAK (SEPT 1)

Monday, Sept 8
Friday, Sept 19
Monday, Sept 22
Friday, Oct 3
Monday, Oct 6
Friday, Oct 17
Monday, Oct 20

Thurs, Oct 30
Monday, Nov 3

Friday, Nov 14
Monday, Nov 17

Friday, Nov 21

Gut dysbiosis and it’s role in digestive and
inflammatory conditions

Food sensitivities, food allergies, testing, test
interpretations

Special diets - GAPS, GFCF, SCD, Feingold review &
implement

Digestive Disorders - loose stools, diarrhea,
constipation, spleen as the root

External Invasions - wind cold, wind heat, ear
infections, fevers

External Invasions - coughs, sore throat,
conjunctivitis, rashes or group choice.
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